# 110000119415

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100226133671

03/27/12--01010--026 \*\*30.00

2012 TOR 26 PM 3: Q4

T. CLINE

MAR 2 7 2012

**EXAMINER** 

### Susan Pepus, M.A.

1218 Lake Piedmont Circle Apopka, FL 32703 407-884-9483

March 22, 2012

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

To Whom It May Concern,

Enclosed is a check for \$30 to cover the Filing Fee and Certificate of Status.

My phone number and address are at the top of this letter.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Sincerely,

Susan pepus, M.A.

2012 映R 26 PM 3: 04 是CCE TARY OF STATE

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Miraculous Ventures, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)			
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.			
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:			
Susan Pepus			
(Name of Person)	_		
N/A			
(Firm/Company)	_		
1218 Lake Piedmont Circle		2012 H	lard n
(Address)	第15	至 2	ement grand
Apopka, Florida 32703	-May -May	—₩ CD	ं १८८
(City/State and Zip Code)		_7.	2 mil
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	OSIDA OSIDA	သ <del>ှ</del>	
Susan pepus at (407) 884-9483  (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Num	nber)	<del></del>	
(class of the control	,		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$\ \times \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	f Status & Py		

#### **MAILING ADDRESS:**

. . . **.** 

Registration Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of a limited liability company is     Miraculous Ventures	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on Nov. 7	7, 2010 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: Feb. 1, 2  4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the line (0.00 1441).	nited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section cover letter).
C, upon written concent of the member, see	
OR- Adequate provision has been made for the	e limited liability company have been paid or discharged. e debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421. ibuted among its members in accordance with their respective
entered against it in any pending suit.	of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature Sepens	Printed Name 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20